
Apex 
Duke Health Center Apex 
1545 Orchard Villas Avenue

Chapel Hill 
Duke Medical Plaza  
Meadowmont 
801 West Barbee Chapel Road

Durham 
Duke Cancer Center
20 Duke Medicine Circle

Duke Cardiopulmonary  
Rehabilitation 
Duke Medical Plaza Croasdaile
1821 Hillandale Road 

Duke Children’s Health Center
2301 Erwin Road

Duke Clinic 1B/C, 1H,  
1I, 1L and 3J
40 Duke Medicine Circle 

Duke Health 
Douglas Street
501 Douglas Street 

Duke Health Center  
at Morreene Road 
932 Morreene Road 

Duke Health Center  
at North Duke Street
3116 North Duke Street 

Duke Health Center  
South Durham  
234 Crooked Creek Parkway

Duke Pain Medicine
4309 Medical Park Drive

Duke Physical and Occupational 
Therapy Arringdon 
5601 Arringdon Park Drive 
Suite 230

Duke Sports Medicine at  
the Center for Living 
3475 Erwin Road 

Duke Student Health 
305 Towerview Drive

Lenox Baker  
Children’s Hospital
3000 Erwin Road

North Carolina  
Orthopaedic Clinic
3609 Southwest  
Durham Drive 

Page Road Pediatrics  
4709 Creekstone Drive
Suite 300 

Hillsborough
Duke Medical Plaza 
Hillsborough
267 South Churton Street

Holly Springs
Duke Health Holly Springs
401 Irving Parkway

Knightdale 
Duke Medical Plaza 
Knightdale 
162 Legacy Oaks Drive

Raleigh 
Duke Medical Plaza  
Brier Creek 
10211 Alm Street 

Duke Raleigh Hospital
3404 Wake Forest Road
Suite 201A

Duke Specialty Rehab Services 
Midtown 
5920 Sandy Forks Road 
Suite 200

Wake Forest 
Duke Health Heritage 
3000 Rogers Road

MC-47

Your rehab needs, our treatment solutions – in a location close to you.
Duke’s expert rehabilitation therapists provide collaborative, cost-effective outpatient rehabilitation options for people of all ages  
with musculoskeletal, cardiopulmonary, neurologic, women’s health, or developmental conditions. For more information, visit 
DukeHealth.org/PhysicalTherapy or DukeHealth.org/SpeechPathology. To schedule a physical therapy or occupational therapy 
appointment, call 866-996-PTOT. To schedule a speech pathology and audiology appointment, call 919-684-3859.

Duke Physical Therapy, Occupational Therapy,  
and Speech Pathology and Audiology



PT/OT Clinic Services by Location
Durham County Locations
Cancer Center 20 Duke Medicine Circle

Cardiopulmonary Rehab 1821 Hillandale Road

Sports Medicine 3475 Erwin Road

Children’s Health Center 2301 Erwin Road

South Clinics 40 Duke Medicine Circle

Duke Health Douglas Street 501 Douglas Street

Morreene Road Clinic 932 Morreene Road

North Duke Street Clinic 3116 N. Duke Street

South Durham 234 Crooked Creek Pkwy

Pain Medicine Clinic 4309 Medical Park Drive

Lenox Baker Rehab 3000 Erwin Road

Duke Student Health 305 Towerview Drive

NC Ortho Clinic 3609 Southwest Durham Drive

Page Road Pediatrics 4709 Creekstone Drive

Arringdon 5601 Arringdon Park Dr, Suite 230 (Morrisville)
Orange County Locations
Meadowmont 801 W. Barbee Chapel Rd (Chapel Hill)

Hillsborough 267 South Churton Street
Wake County Locations
Brier Creek 10211 Alm Street (Raleigh)

Midtown 5920 Sandy Forks Road (Raleigh)

Knightdale 162 Legacy Oaks Drive

Heritage 3000 Rogers Road (Wake Forest)

Apex 1545 Orchard Villas Avenue

3320 Wake Forest Road, Suite 440 (MOB6)

Holly Springs 401 Irving Parkway, Suite 110  (Holly Springs)
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